	April 2022

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	20 Healthy Ways Year 5
	21 Common Wealth Escape room Year 6 1-2 then 2-3

	22 Year 3 athletics
	23
	24


	25
SEND Panathlon (HB)
	26
Cricket Chris H 11-12
Year 5
	27 Healthy Ways Year 5

	28
Common Wealth Escape room Year 5 1-2 then 2-3

	29
Year 3 athletics
	30
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	May 2022

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	2 BANK HOL
	3  Cricket Chris H
Year 5
	4 Healthy Ways Year 5
	5 Common Wealth Escape room Year 4 1-2 then 2-3

	6 Year 3 athletics
	7
	8

	9
	10 Cricket Chris H
Year 5
	11
	12 Common Wealth Escape room Year 3 1-2 then 2-3

	13 Year 6 athletics 
	14
	15

	16 
	17 
	18 
	19  X-Country CMS Year 3, 4 (all) 5, 6 (3 boy/3girl) @CMS 
Escape Room YR 2 TBC
Keswick Mountain Festival
	20 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Year 6 athletics
	21
	22

	23
	24
	25
	26 Athletics Year 6 (6 boy/6 girls) @CMS
YEAR 1 Escape room TBC
	27
	28
	29

	30
Half term
	31
Half term
	 1 JUNE
Half term
	2
Half term
	3
Half term
	4
	5


 




	June 2022

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10 Year 2 athletics 
	11
	12

	13 Year 5 swimming pm
4GH Canoeing 9-2 28 Children
	14 Year 5 swimming pm
	15 Year 5 swimming pm
	16 Year 5 swimming pm
CT Canoeing 9-2 30 Children
	17 Year 5 swimming pm
Year 2 athletics
	18
	19

	20 Year 4 swimming pm
	21 Year 4 swimming pm
	22 Year 4 swimming pm
	23 Year 4 swimming pm 
CMS In school 8:45-10:45 Year 3 Rounders  6ES Ghyll Scramble 9-2

	24 Year 4 swimming pm Year 2 athletics
6GW Ghyll Scramble 9-2
	25
	26

	27
	28

	29
Year 1-3 sports Day
	30 CMS Striking/Fielding Year 3 and 4 FULL CLASSES!
Year 4-6 sports day

	
	
	





	July 2022

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	
	1 Year 1 athletics
	2
	3

	4
	5 
2, 4, 6 Grand Day out
	6 
1, 3, 5 Grand Day out
	7 CMS Striking/Fielding Year 5 and 6 FULL CLASSES!
	8 Year 1 athletics
	9
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15 Year 1 athletics
	16
	17

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



COCKERMOUTH COMPETITIONS @COCKERMOUTH (THURSDAYS) 	
COACHING FROM COCKERMOUTH IN SCHOOL (THURSDAYS)					
Wright Sports Services COACHING IN SCHOOL 
ALLERDALE COACHING IN SCHOOL (WHEN ALLOCATED)					
LEVEL 1 AND 2 COMPETITIONS
